UNMOUNTED LEDS
LEDs in the UV, Visible, or IR Spectral Ranges
Broadband Light Sources
Compatible with Versatile LED Mounts
►
►
►
T-1 3/4 Package

Ball Lens
TO-18 Package
with Glass Cover
TO-46 Package
with Glass Lens
TO-39 Package
UV LED with
Aspheric Glass Lens
TO-18 LED Shown
in LEDMF Mount
(Post Not Included)
LEDMT1E
USB-Powered
LED Mount
Text Box
LED280W - May 28, 2024
Item # LED280W was discontinued on May 28, 2024. For informational purposes, this is a copy of the website content at that time and is valid only for the stated product.
Quick Links
UV with Ball Lens (250 - 260 nm)
UV (260 - 405 nm)

with a heat gun or hair dryer
until it snugly fits over the
connections.
UV LEDs with Ball Lens (250 - 260 nm)
Item # Info
Peak
Wavelengtha
Optical
Power (Min)b
Spectral
FWHMa
Viewing
Half Anglea
Max DC Forward
Currentc Packaged
LED250J 250 nm 1 mW 12 nm 7.5° 100 mA TO-39
LED255J 255 nm 1 mW 12 nm 7.5° 100 mA TO-39
LED260J 260 nm 1 mW 12 nm 7.5° 100 mA TO-39
a.Typical values unless otherwise noted.
b.At 100 mA.
c. Temperature: 25 °C
d.We recommend mounting these LEDs in S1LEDM LED Mounts with HSLT2 Passive Heat Sink Lens Tubes.

e.Typical power for LEDs with the Leica DMI collimation package (Item # Suffix: -C2).
f. Minimum power for the collimated output of these LEDs. The collimation lens is installed with each LED.
g.Typical power for LEDs with the Olympus BX and IX collimation package (Item # Suffix: -C1).
h.Typical power for LEDs with the Zeiss Axioskop collimation package (Item # Suffix: -C4).
i. Percentage of LED intensity that emits in the blue portion of the spectrum, from 400 nm to 525 nm.
Single-Color UV LEDs (255 - 405 nm)
Item # Wavelengtha,b
Optical
Powera,c
Spectral
FWHMa
Viewing
Half Anglea
Max DC Forward
Currentd Package
LED255W 255 nm 0.4 mW 11 nm 60° 30 mA TO-39
LED260W 265 nm 1 mW 11 nm 60° 30 mA Ø9 mm
LED275W 275 nm 1.6 mW 11 nm 60° 30 mA Ø9 mm
LED280W 280 nm 2.3 mW 12 nm 57° 40 mA TO-39
LED285J 285 nme 1.3 mWd 11 nmc,d 6°c,d 30 mAd TO-39
LED290W 290 nm 1.6 mW 11 nm 60° 30 mA Ø9 mm
LED295W 295 nm 1.2 mW 11 nm 60° 30 mA TO-39
LED310W 310 nmf 1.5 mW 15 nm 57° 40 mA TO-39
LED325W2 325 nmf 1.7 mW 11 nm 57° 40 mA TO-39
LED340W 340 nmf 1.7 mW 9 nm 57° 40 mA TO-39
LED341W 340 nm 0.33 mW 15 nm 60° 20 mA TO-39
LED375L 375 nmf 1 mW 10 nm 20° 30 mA TO-18
LED370E 375 nm 2.5 mW 10 nm 19° 30 mA T-1 3/4
LED385L 385 nmf 5 mW 12 nm 16° 30 mA TO-18
LED395L 395 nmf 6 mW 15 nm 16° 30 mA TO-18
LED405L 405 nmf 6 mW 20 nm 17° 30 mA TO-18
LED405E 405 nm 10 mW 15 nm 5° 30 mA T-1 3/4
a.Typical values unless otherwise noted.
b.Center wavelength unless otherwise noted.
c.At 20 mA unless otherwise noted.
d.Specified for temperature of 25 °C.
e.Nominal Wavelength
f. Peak Wavelength
Part Number Description Price Availability
LED255W 255 nm LED with Window, 0.4 mW, TO-39 $469.28 Today
LED260W 260 nm LED with Window, 1 mW, Ø9 mm $948.48 Today
LED275W 275 nm LED with Window, 1.6 mW, Ø9 mm $406.79 7-10 Days
LED280W 280 nm LED with Window, 2.3 mW, TO-39 $314.66 Lead Time
LED285J 285 nm LED with Aspheric Glass Lens, 1.3 mW, TO-39 $274.67 Today
LED290W 290 nm LED with Window, 1.6 mW, Ø9 mm $266.22 7-10 Days

LED370E 375 nm Epoxy-Encased LED, 2.5 mW, T-1 3/4 $13.44 Today
LED385L Customer Inspired! 385 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 5 mW, TO-18 $15.21 Today
LED395L Customer Inspired! 395 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 6 mW, TO-18 $15.33 Today
LED405L Customer Inspired! 405 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 6 mW, TO-18 $15.90 Lead Time
LED405E 405 nm Epoxy-Encased LED, 10 mW, T-1 3/4 $20.68 Today
Single-Color Visible LEDs (430 - 680 nm)
Item # Wavelengtha,b
Optical
Powera
Spectral
FWHMa
Viewing
Half Anglea
Max DC Forward
Currentc Package
LED430L 430 nm 8 mW (at 20 mA) 20 nm 22° 50 mA TO-18
LED450L 450 nm 7 mW (at 20 mA) 20 nm 20° 50 mA TO-18
LED450LW 450 nm 90 mW (at 100 mA) 16 nm 50° 150 mA TO-39
LED465E 465 nmd 20.0 mW (at 20 mA) 25 nm 8° 50 mA T-1 3/4
LED470L 470 nm 170 mW (at 350 mA) 22 nm 7º 350 mA TO-39
LED490L 490 nm 3 mW (at 20 mA) 20 nm 20° 50 mA TO-18
LED505L 505 nm 4 mW (at 50 mA) 30 nm 20° 30 mA TO-18
LED525E 525 nmd 2.6 mW (at 20 mA) 32 nm 7.5° 30 mA T-1 3/4
LED525L 525 nm 4 mW (at 50 mA) 25 nm 20° 30 mA TO-18
LED528EHP 525 nmd 7.0 mW (at 20 mA) 35 nm 9° 50 mA T-1 3/4
LED545L 545 nm
2.4 mW (at 20 mA)
8.7 mW (Pulsed, at 100 mA)
39 nm 12° 50 mA TO-18
LED560L 562 nmc
0.15 mW (at 20 mA)c
0.6 mW (Max, at 50 mA)c
11 nmc 6°c 50 mA TO-18
LED570L 570 nm 0.3 mW (at 20 mA) 15 nm 20° 50 mA TO-18
LED590L 590 nm 2 mW (at 50 mA) 15 nm 20° 30 mA TO-18
LED591E 590 nmd 2 mW (at 20 mA) 20 nm 10° 50 mA T-1 3/4
LED595LW 595 nm 45 mW (at 100 mA) 75 nm 50° 150 mA TO-39
LED600L 600 nm 3 mW (at 50 mA) 12 nm 15° 75 mA TO-18
LED610L 610 nm 8 mW (at 50 mA) 12 nm 25° 75 mA TO-18
LED625E 625 nme 9 mW (at 20 mA)c 20 nmc,f 10°c,f 50 mA T-1 3/4
LED625L 625 nm 12 mW (at 50 mA) 14 nm 24° 75 mA TO-18
LED630L 630 nm 16 mW (at 50 mA) 14 nm 22° 75 mA TO-18
LED635L 635 nmd 170 mW (at 350 mA) 15 nm 7° 500 mA TO-39
LED630E 639 nmd 7.2 mW (at 20 mA) 17 nm 7.5° 50 mA T-1 3/4
LED645L 645 nm 16 mW (at 50 mA) 16 nm 20° 75 mA TO-18
LED660L 660 nm 13 mW (at 50 mA) 14 nm 18° 75 mA TO-18
LED670L 670 nm 12 mW (at 50 mA) 22 nm 22° 75 mA TO-18
LED680L 680 nm 8 mW (at 50 mA) 16 nm 20° 75 mA TO-18
a.Typical values unless otherwise noted.
b.Peak wavelength unless otherwise noted.
c.Specified for temperature of 25 °C.
d.Center Wavelength

LED630E 639 nm Epoxy-Encased LED, 7.2 mW, T-1 3/4, Qty. of 5 $16.16 Today
LED645L 645 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 16 mW, TO-18 $13.55 Today
LED660L 660 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 13 mW, TO-18 $13.29 Today
LED670L 670 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 12 mW, TO-18 $13.29 Today
LED680L 680 nm LED with a Glass Lens, 8 mW, TO-18 $13.29 Today
Single-Color IR LEDs (750 - 1600 nm)
Item # Wavelengtha,b
Optical
Powera
Spectral
FWHMa
Viewing
Half Anglea
Max DC Forward
Currentc Package
LED750L 750 nm 18 mW (at 50 mA) 23 nm 11° 75 mA TO-18
LED760L 760 nm 24 mW (at 50 mA) 24 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED770L 770 nm 22 mW (at 50 mA) 28 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED780E 780 nmd 18 mW (at 50 mA) 30 nm 10° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED780L 780 nm 22 mW (at 50 mA) 25 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED800L 800 nm 20 mW (at 50 mA) 30 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED810L 810 nm 22 mW (at 50 mA) 30 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED830L 830 nm 22 mW (at 50 mA) 32 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED840L 840 nm 22 mW (at 50 mA) 35 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED850LN 850 nm 100 mW (at 500 mA) 55 nm 3.5° 500 mA TO-39
LED850LW 850 nm 140 mW (at 500 mA) 55 nm 55° 500 mA TO-39
LED851L 850 nmd 13 mW (at 20 mA) 40 nm 10° 100 mA TO-18
LED870E 870 nmd 22 mW 40 nm 10° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED870L 870 nm 24 mW (at 50 mA) 42 nm 13° 75 mA TO-18
LED890L 890 nm 12 mW (at 50 mA) 44 nm 14° 75 mA TO-18
LED910L 910 nm 10 mW (at 50 mA) 44 nm 12° 75 mA TO-18
LED910E 910 nmd 12 mW (at 50 mA) 35 nm 7° 100 mA Ø5.5 mm
LED930L 930 nm 15 mW (at 50 mA) 60 nm 14° 75 mA TO-18
LED940E 940 nmd 18 mW 50 nm 10° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED970L 970 nm 5 mW (at 50 mA) 46 nm 14° 75 mA TO-18
LED1050E 1050 nmd 2.5 mW 55 nm 15° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED1050L 1050 nm 4 mW (at 50 mA) 50 nm 15° 100 mA TO-18
LED1050L2 1050 nmc 8 mW (at 50 mA)c 42 nmc 9°c 100 mAc TO-46
LED1070L 1070 nm 4 mW (at 50 mA) 55 nm 15° 100 mA TO-18
LED1070E 1070 nmd 7.5 mW (at 50 mA) 80 nm 15° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED1085L 1085 nm 5 mW (at 50 mA) 50 nm 15° 100 mA TO-18
LED1200E 1200 nmd 2.5 mW (at 20 mA) 100 nm 15° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED1200L 1200 nm 5 mW (at 50 mA) 70 nm 15° 100 mA TO-18
LED1300E 1300 nmd 2 mW (at 20 mA) 100 nm 15° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED1300L 1300 nm 3.5 mW (at 50 mA) 85 nm 20° 100 mA TO-18
LED1450E 1450 nmd 2 mW (at 20 mA) 100 nm 15° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED1450L 1450 nm 5 mW (at 50 mA) 105 nm 14° 100 mA TO-18
LED1550E 1550 nmd 2 mW (at 20 mA) 100 nm 15° 100 mA T-1 3/4
LED1550L 1550 nm 4 mW (at 50 mA) 120 nm 15° 100 mA TO-18
LED1600L 1600 nm 2 mW (at 50 mA) 130 nm 15° 100 mA TO-18
a.Typical values unless otherwise noted.
b.Peak wavelength unless otherwise noted.
c.Specified for temperature of 25 °C.
d.Center Wavelength

Optical
Powera,b
Spectral
FWHMa,b
Viewing
Half Anglea
Max Quasi-CW (qCW)
Forward Currenta Package
LED1600P 1650 nm 1.2 mW qCW at 200 mA 150 nm -c 200 mA TO-18R
LED2800W 2830 - 2900 nmd,e,f
300 µW qCW at 200 mAe
(2000 µW Pulsed at 1 A)g
300 nm (Min)e,f
500 nm (Max)e,f
15° 200 mAe,h TO-18
LED4400P 4400 nmd 12 µW qCW at 200 mA
800 nm (Min)
1200 nm (Max)
5°i 250 mA TO-18R
a.Specified for temperature of 25 °C.
b.Typical values unless otherwise noted.
c.This data is unavailable. For LEDs with a parabolic reflector, expect the viewing half angle to be only a few degrees.
d.Max Peak Wavelength
e.Repetition Rate: 0.5 kHz, Pulse Duration: 1 ms, and Duty Cycle: 50%
f. Measured at 150 mA
g.Repetition Rate: 0.5 kHz, Pulse Duration: 20 μs, and Duty Cycle: 1%
h.For Long-Time Operation
i. When Driven at 200 mA
Part Number Description Price Availability
LED1600P 1650 nm LED with Parabolic Reflector, 1.2 mW Quasi-CW, TO-18R $98.31 Today
LED2800W 2800 nm LED with Glass Cover, 0.3 mW Quasi-CW, 2.0 mW Pulsed, TO-18 $123.06 7-10 Days
LED4400P 4400 nm LED with Parabolic Reflector, 12 μW Quasi-CW, TO-18R $247.86 Today
Multi-Color LEDs
Item #
Center

LEDRGBE 627.5/525/467.5 nm Tri-Color LED, Qty. of 5 $35.35 Today
White Light LEDs
Item #
Wavelength
Rangea
Optical
Powera,b
Spectral
FWHMa
Viewing
Half Anglea
Max DC Forward
Currentc Package
LEDWE-15d 430 - 660 nm 13.0 mW N/A 7.5° 30 mA T-1 3/4
LEDW7E 430 - 660 nm 15.0 mW N/A 7.5° 30 mA T-1 3/4
LEDW25E 430 - 660 nm 15.0 mW N/A 25° 30 mA T-1 3/4
a.Typical values, unless noted otherwise.
b.At 20 mA unless otherwise noted.
c.Specified at a temperature of 25 °C.
d.Does not fit the LEDMT1E.